
2017063 GROWTHPOINT Super 8 GC
GS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA021379 GC

A1

[1] Megan BASSON

BYE

3

4

TSA020118

TSA021371

MBALI LANGA

Maud TSAURA Walkover

5

6

TSA011417

TSA011427 WP

Helena VAN EEDEN

Havana DAUNCEY 6-0, 7-5

7

8

TSA021234

TSA048292

EDEN Tessa MICIC

[8] Gabriella BROADFOOT Walkover

9

10

TSA010067 WP

A5

[3] Bianca  WOLMARANS

BYE

11

12

TSA021389

TSA021404

GN

FS

Marinette FUNK

Inge GREYLING 6-2, 6-0

13

14

TSA021383

TSA010745

GE

GE

Anastasia PESIC

Tanika PANAINO 6-4, 6-2

15

16

TSA020320

TSA030100

GC

Winelands

Georgia HOSKING

[6] Christine KRUGER 6-3, 6-4

17

18

TSA021191

TSA010350

GC

GN

[7] Anique ENGELBRECHT

Amonette THERON 6-2, 6-2

19

20

TSA021410

TSA011412

Winelands

GN

Rochelle PIENAAR

Jo-ane VERHOEF 7-5, 6-3

21

22

TSA011381

TSA20104 EP

Nina PATIENCE

Anja DE BEER 6-4, 6-3

23

24
TSA021386 Winelands

A12

BYE

[4] Maretha BURGER

25

26

TSA021362

TSA010871 GE

[5] Ntokozo ZUNGU

Relebogile SEREO 6-1, 6-2

27

28

TSA021390

TSA011390 GE

Caty VAN RENSBURG

Nicole VILJOEN 6-2, 6-4

29

30

TSA011401

TSA021363

GC

MPUM

Neo MAFUYEKA

Lydia WILSENACH 6-1, 6-2

31

32
TSA011394 GC

A16

BYE

[2] Tamsin HART

[1] Megan BASSON

MBALI LANGA

Walkover

Havana DAUNCEY

Tessa MICIC

6-0, 6-1

[3] Bianca  WOLMARANS

Inge GREYLING

6-0, 6-4

Anastasia PESIC

[6] Christine KRUGER

6-1, 6-2

[7] Anique ENGELBRECHT

Rochelle PIENAAR

6-1, 6-3

Anja DE BEER

[4] Maretha BURGER

6-3, 6-2

[5] Ntokozo ZUNGU

Nicole VILJOEN

6-2, 6-0

Neo MAFUYEKA

[2] Tamsin HART

6-2, 7-5

MBALI LANGA

Havana DAUNCEY

7-5, 4-6, 6-4

[3] Bianca  WOLMARANS

[6] Christine KRUGER

6-2, 3-6, 7-5

Rochelle PIENAAR

[4] Maretha BURGER

6-4, 6-1

[5] Ntokozo ZUNGU

[2] Tamsin HART

7-6, 6-2

Havana DAUNCEY

[3] Bianca  WOLMARANS

6-4, 6-2

Rochelle PIENAAR

[2] Tamsin HART

6-0, 6-1

[3] Bianca  WOLMARANS

Rochelle PIENAAR

6-0, 3-6, 7-6

Rochelle PIENAAR

Havana DAUNCEY

[2] Tamsin HART 6-3, 2-6, 10-7

3/4 Playoff

Havana DAUNCEY



MBALI LANGA

[6] Christine KRUGER 2-6, 6-3, 10-7

[4] Maretha BURGER

[5] Ntokozo ZUNGU 1-6, 6-0, 10-7

[6] Christine KRUGER

[4] Maretha BURGER

2-6, 7-6, 10-7

5/6 Playoff

[6] Christine KRUGER

MBALI LANGA

[5] Ntokozo ZUNGU 6-3, 6-3

7/8 Playoff

[5] Ntokozo ZUNGU

E1

BYE

Tessa MICIC

Inge GREYLING

Anastasia PESIC 6-4, 6-2

[7] Anique ENGELBRECHT

Anja DE BEER 6-7, 7-5, 10-8

Nicole VILJOEN

Neo MAFUYEKA 5-7, 6-1, 10-7

Tessa MICIC

Inge GREYLING

6-3, 6-4

Anja DE BEER

Neo MAFUYEKA

Walkover

Inge GREYLING

Neo MAFUYEKA

6-4, 6-4

9/10 Playoff

Inge GREYLING

F1

Tessa MICIC

BYE

11/12 Playoff

Tessa MICIC

G1

BYE

Anastasia PESIC

[7] Anique ENGELBRECHT

Nicole VILJOEN Walkover

Anastasia PESIC

Nicole VILJOEN

Walkover

13/14 Playoff

Nicole VILJOEN

H1

BYE

BYE

15/16 Playoff

 



I1

BYE

Maud TSAURA

I2

Helena VAN EEDEN

BYE

I3

BYE

Marinette FUNK

Tanika PANAINO

Georgia HOSKING 6-0, 6-1

Amonette THERON

Jo-ane VERHOEF 6-2, 6-0

I6

Nina PATIENCE

BYE

Relebogile SEREO (Ret.)

Caty VAN RENSBURG Retirement

I8

Lydia WILSENACH

BYE

Maud TSAURA

Helena VAN EEDEN

6-1, 6-0

Marinette FUNK

Georgia HOSKING

6-1, 6-1

Jo-ane VERHOEF

Nina PATIENCE

6-3, 6-1

Caty VAN RENSBURG

Lydia WILSENACH

6-2, 7-6(2)

Helena VAN EEDEN

Georgia HOSKING

6-1, 6-3

Jo-ane VERHOEF

Lydia WILSENACH

6-1, 6-0

Georgia HOSKING

Jo-ane VERHOEF

2-6, 6-3, 10-6

17/18 Playoff

Georgia HOSKING

Helena VAN EEDEN

Lydia WILSENACH 6-4, 6-3

19/20 Playoff

Helena VAN EEDEN

Maud TSAURA

Marinette FUNK Walkover

Nina PATIENCE

Caty VAN RENSBURG 6-3, 6-3

Maud TSAURA

Nina PATIENCE

6-1, 6-1

21/22 Playoff

Nina PATIENCE

L1

BYE

Caty VAN RENSBURG

23/24 Playoff

Caty VAN RENSBURG

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

Tanika PANAINO

M3

Amonette THERON

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

Tanika PANAINO

M6

Amonette THERON

BYE

Tanika PANAINO

Amonette THERON

6-7, 6-4, 10-7

25/26 Playoff

Tanika PANAINO

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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